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COMP #

1977
1175
1961
1965
1298
1975
1366
1966
1935
1936
1212
1946
1636
1980
1954
1957
1372
1953
1955
1673
1938

Course Record Male:

DE HEART UH BARBADOS

34.08 Pamenos Ballantyne 2007

Course Record Female: 43.30 Dominique Marshall 2011

NAME

BLACKETT JEROME
GREENIDGE MARK
MASCOLL WINSTON

CUMBERBATCH KEITH

LOVELL A

WALTERS REYNOLD
MOORE ROGER
GASKIN PHILIP
CLARKE, JOSEPH
ELLIS, NOEL
JOSEPH LINDSLEY
WILLIAM SHAWN
CRAIGGWELL DAVID
MAYNARD ALLAN
GORKA, PENALVA
GRIFFITH, TREVOR
DELANY DUSTIN
CARTER, WINSTON
NILES, EMERSON

BURROWES GEOFFREY

NUET, DANIELLE

TIME

37.41
39.27
40.25
41.1
41.18
42.04
43.28
45.5
46.21
47.24
48.39
48.43
49.56
50.03
51.02
51.12
51.36
51.49
51.59
52.22
52.28

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

M/F
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10K
RESULTS

AGE GRP

20-29
40-44
45-49
50-54
40-44
45-49
30-39
40-44
50-54
40-44
30-39
30-39
55-59
30-39
30-39
40-44
40-44
50-54
50-54
50-54
40-44

PARISH

ST THOMAS
ST MICHAEL
UFUKUZO
ST MICHAEL
ST GEORGE
CH CH

ST THOMAS
ST MICHAEL
ST MICHAEL
ST THOMAS
ST. THOMAS
ST THOMAS
ST GEORGE
ST JAMES
CH CH

ST MICHAEL
ST GEORGE
ST GEORGE
ST JAMES
ST GEORGE
CHCH



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

1973
1931
1187
1179
1360
1176
1183
1375
1397
1355
1645
1967
1365
1202
1685

PROCOPE ANDRE
ISRAEL, KUMI
WHITTAKER GUY
COLLINS ROGER B
VAUGHAN RENWICK
JAIMUNGAL KIRT
HARPER MARK
VENSIMAL MANO!
YEARWOOD FERNANDO
JORDAN RODNEY
SEALY MICHAEL

HOYOS CHRIS

ST BERNARD MATTHEW
JONES ERWIN
HARRISON EVEREST

52.32
52.48
54.04
55.2
55.31
55.41
56.36
57.05
58.54
101.53
102.09
102.28
105.41
106.26
115.38

DE HEART UH BARBADOS

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

RESULTS

LT L L L L5 2L L5 LKL

10K

45-49
15-19
40-44
40-44
50-54
30-39
50-54
30-39
50-54
30-39
55-59
40-44
20-29
40-44
50-54

ST JAMES
ST THOMAS
CH CH

ST JAMES
ST MICHAEL
CH CH

ST GEORGE
CH CH

ST JAMES
ST JAMES
CH CH

ST GEORGE
ST JAMES
ST MICHAEL
ST PHILIP



